
Adeline Sakhitab
Keyra Casey

Trixie Chastain
Teagan Freund

Brielle Rose
Kalina Vang
Amelia Ortiz
Lilly Vaneps
Gia Johnson

Emmy Niedzwiecki
Alayna Sandbulte
Harmony Garcia
Haddie Kratzke

Kendall Geistfeld
Averi Petersen
Sofia Burtus
Carly Swan
Ally Poser

Isabel Garrick
Olivia Frothinger

Madison Jones
Bella McCurdy

Adaelyn Wolfgram
Alexa Bauer
Lattuu Benta
Lexi Jacobson
Piper Schabert
Carly Brandt

Kimberly McFarlane
Aurelia Little
Rosalie Keyes

Adelyn Bourgoine
Addison Ahlquist

Gracelinn Reyes
Lacey Nelson

Braelyn Sauter
Autumn Kanz
Adalyn Sroka
Remi House
Emma Titus

Nora Johnson
Patience Vang

Georgia Collins
Ivy Meiers

Keira Nelson
Arie Hussong
Jewel Jeske

Adalyn Nguyen
Emma Chong

Marylin Nguyen
Mackensie Stramer

Emmie Hansen
Ruby Fuechtmann

Evelynn Boyd
Samantha Maas
Natalee Adame

VAULT BARS FLOOR ALL AROUND

Aliza Karshen
Trixie Chastain

Brielle Rose
Harper Luberts
Nylah Walker
Josie Carter

Tenley Agrimson
Mila Hough

Carter Horsman
Ella  Ryder

Natalie Cheng
Mallory Pfotenhauer

Aubrey Diggins
Celina McGuire

Carly Swan
Harper Knoll

Cecilia Taggart
Devyn Adams
Eloise Chaplin
Avery Jackson
Alexa Bauer

Teagan McCulloch
Brea Jiles

Carly Brandt
Kimberly McFarlane

Ava Smedberg
Madilynn Schulstad

Jayla Uko

Kenedee Tollefson
Bella Banks

Emma Wilmes
Hazel Crubel
Joli Kittley

Eleanor Butler
Emma Titus

Scarlett Fraker
Avonlea Laumann

Patience Vang
Lilly Boyd

Keira Nelson
Maisie Stroup-Schultz

Quinn Russo
McKenna Gese
Sadie Graham

Marylin Nguyen
Betsey Vang
Anna Cook

Ruby Fuechtmann
Etta Thompson
Samantha Maas
Brynja Birkland

Addie Robin
Keyra Casey

Scarlett Krzmarzick
Brielle Rose

Olivia Owens
Adelaide Jacobson

Lilly Vaneps
Tenley Agrimson

Nora Karli
Allison Anderson
Lillian Torgerson

Natalie Cheng
Madison Borgen

Claire Frey
Lucy Tabone

Kaitlyn Webber
Daisy Scanlon

Ally Poser
Katie Olson

Audrey Fuhrmann
Devyn Adams
Lola Anderson
Avery Jackson
Alexa Bauer

Miriam Menzhuber
Sophia Schreifels

Dottie Nieland
Ava Wirrer

Brooklyn Flansburg
Rosalie Keyes

Adelyn Bourgoine

Lydia McNaughton
Mabel Connoy
Sophie Taggart
Hazel Crubel

Willa Schroeder
Harriet Plombon
Kambell Kliewer

Avonlea Laumann
Hannah Jacobsen

Patience Vang
Kinley Connoy

Bella Henry
Rosanna Vue
Avery Lewis

Brenley Johnson
Kaelynn Enockson

Lillian Fynbo
Aubrey Vanderwall

Anna Cook
Ruby Fuechtmann

Etta Thompson
Samantha Maas

Maggie Goblirsch

Reese Moslander
Teagan Freund
Lauren Gade
Brielle Rose

Charlotte Peterson
Nylah Walker
Josie Carter
Gia Johnson
Mila Hough

Alayna Sandbulte
Lillian Torgerson

Natalie Cheng
Madison Borgen
Aubrey Diggins

Sofia Burtus
Carly Swan
Stevie Bahr
Addy Rice

Parker Arundel
Bella McCurdy
Stella Crawford
Lily Lancaster

Miriam Menzhuber
Annabelle Meyer
Kamryn Erickson
LaRissa Fretham

Katelyn Pesta
Brianna Ledman

Rosalie Keyes
Lily Burvee

Juliette Klabo
Bella Banks

Fiona Klawien
Quinn Lien

Mila Pastoors
Autumn Kanz
Sophie Dawit
Remi House
Emma Titus

Nora Johnson
Patience Vang
Aurora Gerth

Sonja Kulkarni
Meta Spitzer
Jewel Jeske

Adalyn Nguyen
Marylin Nguyen

Cecilia Menchaca
Ruby Fuechtmann

Anna Sjostrom
Evelynn Boyd
Sophie Gallant

Amelia Dickinson

Reese Moslander
Keyra Casey
Brielle Rose

Charlotte Peterson
Amelia Ortiz
Josie Carter

Tenley Agrimson
Emmy Niedzwiecki
Alayna Sandbulte
Lillian Torgerson

Natalie Cheng
Madison Borgen
Averi Petersen
Sofia Burtus
Carly Swan
Ally Poser

Cecilia Taggart
Madison Jones
Bella McCurdy
Avery Jackson
Alexa Bauer
Olivia Bailey

Brea Jiles
Carly Brandt

Kimberly McFarlane
Ava Smedberg
Rosalie Keyes

Adelyn Bourgoine

Kami Tobler
Bella Banks

Sophie Taggart
Hazel Crubel

Willa Schroeder
Eleanor Butler

Remi House
Emma Titus
Lola Uecker

Patience Vang
Georgia Collins
Sonja Kulkarni
Arie Hussong
Jewel Jeske

Adalyn Nguyen
Marylin Nguyen

Anna Cook
Ruby Fuechtmann

Evelynn Boyd
Samantha Maas
Elodie Oelkers

BEAM
S I L V E R

B R O N Z E

2023 Gymnastics 
state champions of minnesota

Silver & Bronze
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